
DETAILS OF ASSETS UNDER THE CODE OF CONDUCT FOR MINISTERS 

Name of Minister DINESH TRIVEDI 

Ministry Held Minister of Railways, Government of 
India 

Address 13/3, 	PROMOTHESH 	BARUA 
SARANI,[FORMERLY- BALLYGUNJ 
CIRCULAR ROAD] 8A,VIVEK VIHAR, 
KOLKATA-700019 

Parliamentary constituency 15-BARRACKPUR, West Bengal 

PAN ABIPT7262L 

Spouse's Name SMT MINAL TR1VEDI 

Spouse's Address 13/3, 	PROMOTHESH 	BARUA 
SARANI,[FORMERLY- BALLYGUNJ 
CIRCULAR ROAD] 8A,VTVEK VIHAR, 
KOLKATA-700019 

Spouse's PAN ABWPT3380P 

Son Name Parthsarathi Trivedi 
Son's Address 13/3, 	PROMOTHESH 	BARUA 

SARANI, [FORMERLY- BALLYGUNJ 
CIRCULAR ROAD] 8A,VIVEK VIHAR, 
KOLICATA-700019 

Son's PAN AHEPT3229R 



Particulars 
Details of Assets (Self) as on 31/03/2011 

Details of Immovable Properties 

(1) Investment in Joint ownership flat at Vivek Vihar Building, 
13/3 Promothesh Barua Sarani, Kolkata 700019, jointly held 
with spouse 

(ii) Investment in Land and Building on Plot 388, Sector 1, 
Gandhinagar, Gujarat 

(iii) Investment in Agricultural land Bidda, Kutch, Gujarat 

(iv) Investment in Agricultural land Kutch, Gujarat 

(A) Total of investment in immovable property 

Details of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc 
(i) Investment in shares of public listed Companies 

(ii) Investment in shares of private Companies 
(iii) Investment in bonds, debentures, mutual funds 

(B) Total of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc 

Other Current Assets/Investments 

Investment 
Amount (At 
Cost) (Rs.) 

1205276 

2622870 

388648 

1000000 

5216794 

18825608 

NIL 

2500 

18828108 

(i) Household Electrical Equipments 

(ii) kid Pru-life Ulip Insurance Scheme 

PPF Balance with SBI 

( C ) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments 
Details of Cash and Bank balances 
(i) Cash in Hand 

(ii) Bank Balances 

(iii) Fixed Deposits 

(D) Total of Cash and Bank balances 

Grand total of above assets for self on 31/03/2011 
i.e. [ A+B+C+D) = 

79000 

95000 

349783 

1043560 

25612245 

523783 

856830 

186730 
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Details of Assets (Spouse) as on 31/03/2011 

Details of Immovable Properties 

Particulars 
Investment 
Amount (At 
Cost) (Rs.) 

(1) Investment in Joint ownership flat at Vivek Vihar Building, 
13/3 Promothesh Barua Sarani, Kolkata 700019, jointly held 
with spouse 

(ii) Investment in land and Building at 42, Ghosh Para Road, 
Barrackpore , Kolkata 

(A) Total of investment in immovable property 

339518 

2144677 

2484195 

Details of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc 
(i) Investment in shares of public listed Companies 
(ii) Investment in shares of private Companies 
(iii) Investment in bonds, debentures, mutual funds 

(B) Total of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds 
etc 

Other Current Assets/InvestMents 
(i) PPF Balance with SBI 
(ii) Loans & Advances 

   

 

176722 

2100000 

 

( C ) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments 

 

2276722 

 

Nil 

99900 

99052 

198952 

Details of Cash and Bank balances 
(1) Cash in Hand 

(ii) Bank Balances 

(iii) Fixed Deposits 

(D) Total of Cash and Bank balances 

Grand total of above assets for spouse as on 31/03/2011 
i.e. [ A+B+C+DI = 

115096 

182527 

72834 

370457 

5330326 
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Details of Assets (Son) as on 31/0 
Particulars 

Investment 
Amount 
Cost) (Rs.) 

(At 

Details of Immovable Properties 
(i) Investment in Property NIL 
Total of investment in immovable property NIL 

Details of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc 

(1) Investment in shares of public listed Companies 	. NIL 
(ii) Investment in shares of private Companies NIL 
(iii) Investment in bonds, debentures, mutual funds NIL 
Total of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc NIL 

Other Current Assets/Investments 

(i) PPF Balance with SBI 
268607 

Details of Cash and Bank balances 
(i) Cash in Hand 

NIL 
(ii) Bank Balances 

21571 
(iii) Fixed Deposits 

NIL 
Total of Cash and Bank balances -21571 

Grand total of above assets for son as on 31/03/2011 290178 

DECLARATION 

I, DINESH TRIVEDI, hereby declare that the information given above is true and 
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Yours faithfully, 

Date: 01/08/2011 

Signature 
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