DETAILS OF ASSETS UNDER THE CODE OF CONDUCT FOR MINISTERS

Name of Minister	T DYNTON MODEL
reade of winister	DINESH TRIVEDI
Ministry Held	Minister of Railways, Government of India
Address	13/3, PROMOTHESH BARUA SARANI,[FORMERLY- BALLYGUNJ CIRCULAR ROAD] 8A,VIVEK VIHAR, KOLKATA-700019
Parliamentary constituency	15-BARRACKPUR, West Bengal
PAN	ABIPT7262L
Spouse's Name	SMT MINAL TRIVEDI
Spouse's Address	13/3, PROMOTHESH BARUA SARANI,[FORMERLY- BALLYGUNJ CIRCULAR ROAD] 8A,VIVEK VIHAR, KOLKATA-700019
Spouse's PAN	ABWPT3380P
Son Name	Parthsarathi Trivedi
Son's Address	13/3, PROMOTHESH BARUA SARANI,[FORMERLY- BALLYGUNJ CIRCULAR ROAD] 8A,VIVEK VIHAR, KOLKATA-700019
Son's PAN	AHEPT3229R

Details of Assets (Self) as on 31/03/2011

Particulars Particulars	Investment
	Amount (Cost) (Rs.)
Details of Immovable Properties	
(i) Investment in Joint ownership flat at Vivek Vihar Building 13/3 Promothesh Barua Sarani, Kolkata 700019, jointly held with spouse	i
(ii) Investment in Land and Building on Plot 388, Sector 1 Gandhinagar, Gujarat	, 2622870
(iii) Investment in Agricultural land Bidda, Kutch, Gujarat	388648
(iv) Investment in Agricultural land Kutch, Gujarat	1000000
(A) Total of investment in immovable property	1000000
Details of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc	5216794
(i) Investment in shares of public listed Companies	18825608
(ii) Investment in shares of private Companies	- Avvv
(iii) Investment in bonds, debentures, mutual funds	NIL
(B) Total of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc	2500 18828108
Other Current Assets/Investments (i) Household Electrical Equipments	79000
(i) Tallian to the	79000
ii) Icici Pru-life Ulip Insurance Scheme	95000
iii) PPF Balance with SBI	349783
C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments	-
Details of Cash and Bank balances	523783
Cash in Hand	055005
i) Bank Balances	856830
141	186730
ii) Fixed Deposits	
O) Total of Cash and Rank belonger	1043560

Details of Assets (Spouse) as on 31/03/2011

Particulars	Investment Amount
Details of Immovable Properties	Cost) (Rs.)
(i) Investment in Joint ownership flat at Vivek Vihar Building 13/3 Promothesh Barua Sarani, Kolkata 700019, jointly held with spouse	339518
(ii) Investment in land and Building at 42, Ghosh Para Road, Barrackpore , Kolkata	2144677
(A) Total of investment in immovable property	2484195
Details of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc (i) Investment in shares of public listed Companies	Nil
(ii) Investment in shares of private Companies	
(iii) Investment in bonds, debentures, mutual funds	99900
(B) Total of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds	
etc	198952
Other Current Assets/Investments	198952
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI	198952 176722
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI ii) Loans & Advances	
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI ii) Loans & Advances	176722
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI ii) Loans & Advances C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments	176722 2100000
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI ii) Loans & Advances C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments Details of Cash and Bank balances	176722 2100000 2276722
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI ii) Loans & Advances C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments Details of Cash and Bank balances i) Cash in Hand	176722 2100000 2276722 115096
Other Current Assets/Investments ii) PPF Balance with SBI iii) Loans & Advances C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments Details of Cash and Bank balances ii) Cash in Hand iii) Bank Balances	176722 2100000 2276722 115096 182527
Other Current Assets/Investments i) PPF Balance with SBI ii) Loans & Advances C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments Details of Cash and Bank balances ii) Cash in Hand ii) Bank Balances iii) Fixed Deposits	176722 2100000 2276722 115096 182527 72834
Other Current Assets/Investments (i) PPF Balance with SBI (ii) Loans & Advances (C) Total of Other Current Assets/Investments Details of Cash and Bank balances ii) Cash in Hand iii) Bank Balances iiii) Fixed Deposits D) Total of Cash and Bank balances Frand total of above assets for spouse as on 31/03/2011	176722 2100000 2276722 115096 182527

Details of Assets (Son) as on 31/03/2011

Particulars	Investment
	Amount (Ar Cost) (Rs.)
Details of Immovable Properties	10000 (103.)
(i) Investment in Property	NIL
Total of investment in immovable property	NIL
Details of investment in Shares B	
Details of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc	
(i) Investment in shares of public listed Companies	NIL
(ii) Investment in shares of private Companies	NIL
(iii) Investment in bonds, debentures, mutual funds	NIL
Total of investment in Shares, Bonds, Mutual Funds etc	NIL
Other Current Assets/Investments	
(i) PPF Balance with SBI	268607
Details of Cash and Bank balances	
(i) Cash in Hand	NIL
(ii) Bank Balances	21571
(iii) Fixed Deposits	
Total of Cash and Bank balances	NIL
The state of the s	-21571
Grand total of above assets for son as on 31/03/2011	290178

DECLARATION

I, DINESH TRIVEDI, hereby declare that the information given above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Yours faithfully,

Date: 01/08/2011

Signature